60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

242.000 1.00 242.000 0.00 889.350

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

EXIT SUBMISSION

INSPECTION CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

HANDLING CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

524.00 0.00 1,925.70

Total Amount in USD: 524.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,925.70

USD Five Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five And Seventy Fils Only